Mirror Glaze® Hi-Tech Yellow Wax, M26

[M2601, M2616]

UPC

GS1 Brick Code

Megyiar3

RO
ELAZIE

PROFESSIONAL

Hi-Tech
Yellow Wax

Ingredients:

Chemicals of Concern Ingredients
Water
Light Aromatic Hydrocarbons
Clay
C11-13 Synthetic Isoparaffin
Dimethicone
Carnauba Wax
Mineral Oil
Oleate Blend
Synthetic Hydrocarbon Mixture

Organo-modified Silicone

Details
Use and Form

Level of Disclosure
Level of Non-Fragrance Ingredients

Disclosure

Level of Fragrance Ingredients Disclosure

CAS Number

7732-18-5

64742-47-8

Withheld as CBI

64742-48-9

63148-62-9

8015-86-9

8042-47-5

Withheld as CBI

Withheld as CBI

Withheld as CBI

Function

Diluent

Surfactant

Filler

Solvent

Surfactant

Gloss Enhancer

Solvent

Emulsifier

Water Repellent

Viscosity Controlling Agent



Silicone Polymer

Amyl Acetate

Quarternary Ammonium Compound

Titanium Dioxide

2-Methylbutyl Acetate

Yellow 5

Bronopol

Methylchloroisothiazolinone

Methylisothiazolinone

Withheld as CBI

628-63-7

Withheld as CBI

13463-67-7

624-41-9

1934-21-0

52-51-7

26172-55-4

2682-20-4

Solvent

Fragrance Component

Solvent

Non-Functional Contaminants

Fragrance Component

Colorant

Preservative

Preservative

Preservative



