Mirror Glaze® Hi-Tech Yellow Wax, M26 [M2601, M2616]

UPC

GS1 Brick Code



DetailsUse and Form

Level of Disclosure Level of Non-Fragrance Ingredients Disclosure

Level of Fragrance Ingredients Disclosure

Ingredients:

Chemicals of Concern	Ingredients	CAS Number	Function
	Water	7732-18-5	Diluent
	Light Aromatic Hydrocarbons	64742-47-8	Surfactant
	Clay	Withheld as CBI	Filler
	C11-13 Synthetic Isoparaffin	64742-48-9	Solvent
	Dimethicone	63148-62-9	Surfactant
	Carnauba Wax	8015-86-9	Gloss Enhancer
	Mineral Oil	8042-47-5	Solvent
	Oleate Blend	Withheld as CBI	Emulsifier
	Synthetic Hydrocarbon Mixture	Withheld as CBI	Water Repellent
	Organo-modified Silicone	Withheld as CBI	Viscosity Controlling Agent

Silicone Polymer	Withheld as CBI	Solvent
Amyl Acetate	628-63-7	Fragrance Component
Quarternary Ammonium Compound	Withheld as CBI	Solvent
Titanium Dioxide	13463-67-7	Non-Functional Contaminants
2-Methylbutyl Acetate	624-41-9	Fragrance Component
Yellow 5	1934-21-0	Colorant
Bronopol	52-51-7	Preservative
Methylchloroisothiazolinone	26172-55-4	Preservative
Methylisothiazolinone	2682-20-4	Preservative